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IMO CREW LIST 
KATAUADE ll."MI'mM'TOE-

2 SPONTIS G. 
3 KATSIAMPANIS K HELLENIC 

4 MATHIASOS B. HELLENIC 

5 KOUKOS z. HELlENIC 

6 PAPADODIMAS N. HELLENIC 

7 MALFAS A HELLENIC 

8 EVDOVSKIY M. EVGENIY RUSSIAN 

910ANNIDIS X. NIKOLAOS HEllENIC 

10 STAMATOPOUlOS G. JOANNIS HELLENIC 

11 NIKOU A HELLENIC 

12 MOCORRO M. ROGEUO FILIPINO 

13 APURillO E. AlFREDO CH.COOK FILIPINO 

14 SERDENA S. JOSE WILLY AB. FILIPINO 

15 LLONO I. NORBERT AB. FILIPINO 

16 CAUl LAN M. GENEROSOAR AB. FILIPINO 

17 NAMOCATCAT D. REX AB. FILIPINO 

18 ALIBANGGO c. DENNIS o.s. FILIPINO 

19 CARREON I. RITZ DECK CADET FILIPINO 

20 LAPOSTRE B. GARRY Ou..ER F\UP\NO 

21 JAVIER M. BENITO OILER FILIPINO 

22 MARQUEZ J. LINO OILER FILIPINO 

23 VALDEZ E. CARLO MESSMAN FILIPINO 

24 TAYONG , C. OlSSON MESSMAN FILIPINO 

TOTAL : l:w PERSONS I 

Capt. SARRIS.A.GEORGIOS 

MASTER 
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IMO CREW LIST 
KATAn'Am nAHPCMATOZ: 

X IAARIVAL I I DEPARTURE 

1. Name of Ship - ();qJa I1Aolou 2. Port of Arrival 3. Date of Arrival 
M/T ELKA APOLLON HOUSTON TEXAS, U.S.A 25-0ct-2011 

4. Nationality of Ship - BMK61rK nAolou 5. Port Arrived from-~~ .. O.,.Port Ol..oct-2011 
GREEK SKIKOA, ALGERIA Hj.ll\lb Avat/OtW<; 

No. 8. FAMILY - MIDDLE - GIVEN NAME 9. RANK 10. NAT/LITY 11. DATE & PLACE OF BIRTH SEAMAN'S BK 

S10NYIIO ·11ATPOE. CINC*A EWKOTHS: li8NIKOTHS: tMNIA & TOnOt rENNHDG: or PASS. No. 

1 SARRIS A. GEORGIOS MASTER HELLENIC - - ·-- .. on•·• -·-- ---
V2 SPONTIS G. MICHAIL CHIEF OFFICER HELLENIC 

3 KATSIAMPANIS K. ANASTASIOS 2ND OFFICER HELLENIC 

4 MATHIASOS B. GEORGIOS 2ND OFFICER HELLENIC 
' ,/ 
; 

5 KOUKOS z. KONSTANTINO: CHIEF ENGINEER HELLE:NIC 

v 6 PAPADODIMAS N. THEODOROS 2ND ENGINEER HELLENIC 

7 MALFAS A. CHARILAOS 3RD ENGINEER HELLENIC· 

8 EVDOYSKIY M. EVGENIY ELECTRICIAN RUSSIAN 

./9 IOANNIDIS X. NIKOLAOS TRNG CEO( OFFCR HELLENIC 

./ 10 STAMATOPOULOS G. JOANNIS TRNG DECK OFFCR HELLENIC 

11 NIKOU A. ATHANASIOS TRNG ENG OFFCR HELLENIC 

12 MOCORRO M. ROGELIO BOSUN FILIPINO 

13 APURILLO E. ALFREDO CH.COOK FILIPINO · 

14 SERDENA s. JOSE WILLY A. B. FILIPINO 

15 LLONO I. NORBERT A. B. FILIPINO 

16 CAUl LAN M. GENEROSOAR A. B. FILIPINO 

1.7 NAMOCATCAT D. REX A. B. FILIPINO 

18 ALIBANGGO c. .DENNIS o.s. FILIPINO 

19 CARREON I. RITZ DECK. CADET FILIPINO I 
l 20 LAPOSTRE B. GARRY OILER FILIPINO 

21 JAVIER M. BENITO OILER FILIPINO 

22 MARQUEZ J. UNO OILER . . ' FILIPINO 

23 VALDEi E. CARLO MESSMAN . ~ FILIPINO 

24 TAYONG C. OlSSON MESSMAN FILIPINO 
- . 

TOTAL : I 24 PERSONS I 




